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Saladette refrigerator counter with stainless steel top 2 doors 90x70x87h cm

Description

Saladette refrigerator counter with 2-door stainless steel top and dimensions 90x70x87h cm. The
product features both indoor and outdoor stainless steel with rounded corners at the bottom for
easy cleaning. The unit is built-in and refrigeration is static. Cold is produced by a plate placed
inside the chamber and is then propagated by radiation. There is also a fan to even out the
temperature inside the chamber.

The temperature is positive and ranges from + 2° C to + 8° C. The temperature can be
constantly controlled and regulated via a digital thermostat.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 900x700x870 mm



Dimensioni imballo

Technical data

Alimentazione

Capacita

Consumo elettrico
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante

Peso

Peso lordo

Potenza Elettrica
Refrigerazione
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

930x730x1030 mm

Electric
240 Lt

2 Kw/24h
50 Hz
R290

70 kg

78 kg
0.29 kW
static
+2+8 °C
230V
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