

Cod: 104350022397

Saladette refrigerator counter with stainless steel top 2 doors 90x70x87h cm



Description

Saladette refrigerator counter with 2-door stainless steel top and dimensions 90x70x87h cm. The product features both indoor and outdoor stainless steel with rounded corners at the bottom for easy cleaning. The unit is built-in and refrigeration is static. Cold is produced by a plate placed inside the chamber and is then propagated by radiation. There is also a fan to even out the temperature inside the chamber.

The temperature is positive and ranges from + 2° C to + 8° C. The temperature can be constantly controlled and regulated via a digital thermostat.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	900x700x870 mm
--------------------	----------------

Dimensioni imballo	930x730x1030 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Capacità	240 Lt
Consumo elettrico	2 Kw/24h
Frequenza	50 Hz
Gas refrigerante	R290
Peso	70 kg
Peso lordo	78 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.29 kW
Refrigerazione	static
Temperatura d'esercizio	+2 +8 °C
Voltaggio	230 V